
Pocket Compression Tool TRIAX - for long
connectors

Art. Number 360919

Pocket  compression  tool.

Small handy and convenient tool that performs as well as bigger professional tools. Suitable for F-connectors for 
RG6 cable types.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Colour

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

3700113426359

Red

1

0.030 m

0.070 m

0.160 m

0.000 m3

0.410 kg

0.000 kg

0.410 kg
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