



## Pocket Compression Tool TRIAX - for long connectors

Art. Number 360919



## Pocket compression tool.

Small handy and convenient tool that performs as well as bigger professional tools. Suitable for F-connectors for RG6 cable types.

	Technical Specifications	
ORDER INFORMATION		
EAN Number	3700113426359	
MECHANICAL		
Colour	Red	
Packing QTY	1	
Packaging Height   m	0.030 m	
Packaging Width   m	0.070 m	
Packaging Depth   m	0.160 m	
Packaging Volume   m3	0.000 m3	
Net Weight   kg	0.410 kg	
Tara Weight   kg	0.000 kg	
Total Weight   kg	0.410 kg	